

TA 99 / 24

Order No.05,dt-.03.09.24

Today is fixed for appearance.

Both parties file hazira.

Appellant also files requisite was last day.

Issue the same on both ways.

Fix 12.09.2024 for S/R & A/D.

Addl. District Judge
2nd Court,Howrah